San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center
All Ages

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural

Totals

For age 22 years and older

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Institutions

Consumers
Count

15

Consumers
Count

o O O o

Consumers
Count

Consumers
Count

Total
Expenditures

*

*

$49,024

Total
Expenditures

o O O o

Total
Expenditures

Total
Expenditures

Total Authorized
Services

*

*

$90,830

Total Authorized
Services

o O O o

Total Authorized
Services

Total Authorized
Services

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$0
$489
$2,132

$0

$6,829
$8,368
$3,268

Per Capita
Expenditures

$0
S0
S0
S0

S0

$0
$0

Per Capita
Expenditures

$0

S0

$0
$2,253

S0

$6,829
$3,687

Per Capita
Expenditures

$0
S0
$978
$2,036

S0
$0

$8,368
$2,789

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$3,260 15.0%
$5,384 39.6%
$0 0.0%
$9,163 74.5%
$8,368 100.0%
$6,055 54.0%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$8,924 25.2%
S0 0.0%
$9,163 74.5%
57,898 46.7%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$6,520 15.0%
$2,551 79.8%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
58,368 100.0%
$3,949 70.6%
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