# San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

### All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$489	\$3,260	15.0%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$2,132	\$5,384	39.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$6,829	\$9,163	74.5%
White	*	*	*	\$8,368	\$8,368	100.0%
Totals	15	\$49,024	\$90,830	\$3,268	\$6,055	54.0%

# For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive						
	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$2,253	\$8,924	25.2%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or						
Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$6,829	\$9,163	74.5%
Totals	*	*	*	\$3,687	\$7,898	46.7%

# For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$978	\$6,520	15.0%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$2,036	\$2,551	79.8%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
White	*	*	*	\$8,368	\$8,368	100.0%
Totals	*	*	*	\$2,789	\$3,949	70.6%

<sup>\*</sup> In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
\*\* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.